
 Students are to report to AP exams by 8:00 A.M. for morning exams or 12:00 P.M. for afternoon exams.  Teachers 

who teach AP courses are asked to please remind students of the date/time and location of their exams. 

 Students will not be dismissed from exams early.  AP exams have strict rules for test administration.  Any afternoon 

appointments/athletic events will have to be rescheduled as proctors ARE NOT ALLOWED to dismiss any student 

early.  PHONES/PAGERS/PDAS ARE NOT ALLOWED IN THE EXAM ROOM!   

 EXTENDED TIME (TENTATIVE) AM: 8:00 – 1:00    PM: 1:30-6:30. Students must bring their own lunch if they 

have 2 exams on the same day. 
 

AP EXAM SCHEDULE 
 

DAY EXAM START TIME EXAM LOCATION 

Friday, April 30 9:00 A.M. AP Studio Art Library 

Monday, May 3 8:00 A.M. U.S. Govt & Politics Gym 

Monday, May 3 12:00 P.M. Physics C Mechanics Gym 

Monday, May 3 2:00 P.M. Physics C E&M Gym 

Tuesday, May 4 8:00 A.M. Calculus AB/BC Gym 

Wednesday, May 5 8:00 A.M. English Literature & Comp Gym 

Wednesday, May 5 12:00 P.M. Japanese Gym 

Wednesday, May 5 12:00 P.M. Physics 1 Gym 

Thursday, May 6 8:00 A.M. US History Gym 

Friday, May 7 8:00 A.M. Chemistry Gym 

Friday, May 7 8:00 A.M. Spanish Lit 
Gym/Move 

To Lang Lab 

Friday, May 7 12:00 P.M. European History Gym 

Monday, May 10 8:00 A.M. French Lang Language Lab 

Tuesday, May 11 8:00 A.M. Spanish Lang & Cult Gym/ Lang Lab 

Tuesday, May 11 12:00 P.M. Latin Library 

Tuesday, May 11 12:00 P.M. Psychology Gym 

Wednesday, May 12 8:00 A.M. English Lang & Comp Gym 

Friday, May 14 8:00 A.M. Biology 
Gym 

Gym Move 

Friday, May 14 8:00 A.M. Italian Lang and Culture Lang Lab 

Friday, May 14 12:00 P.M. Environmental Science Gym 

Monday, May 17 8:00 A.M. Computer Science Principals Gym 

Monday, May 17 12:00 P.M. Statistics Gym 

 


